
XIII RALLY COSTA BRAVA HISTÒRIC

20/03/2016 0:46:04
TR25 - TOSSA - ST.GRAU
POS  DORS CLA PILOT/COPILOT VEHICLE TOTAL CH ANT CS25A
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1 39 H   Y.DEFLANDRE - J.LAMBERT# PORSCHE 911                103.9        0     90.5      0.3      0.8      2.3      1.1      1.2      2.6      1.4      1.2      0.9      1.6 39

2 40 H   C.BAILLET - A.BAILLET   PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2.7    105.8        0     96.0      0.4      0.3      1.4     -0.6      0.8      0.9      1.0      1.1      1.4      1.9 40

3 25 G   S.GIRALT - M.DOMINGO    MERCEDES-BENZ 250CE        108.3        0     94.8      0.0      0.1      0.8     -1.3      0.5      2.4      2.9      2.1      1.8      1.6 25

4 4 I   C.FORTUNY - C.JIMENEZ   LANCIA BETA COUPE          110.1        0     98.5      0.0     -0.2      1.0     -1.4      0.2      1.3      1.8      1.9      1.9      1.9 4

5 201 M   J.MARTI - X.TIBAU       HONDA AFRICA TWIN 650      114.3        0    108.9      0.1      0.4      1.5     -0.6      0.0      1.3      0.6     -0.1     -0.7     -0.1 201

6 5 I   X.FAIXEDAS - J.JORDAN   SEAT 124 FL 1600           133.0        0    126.7     -0.3     -0.9     -0.5     -2.2     -0.4     -0.2      0.6     -0.1      0.0      1.1 5

7 27 G   JL.REDO - T.MORAGAS     VOLVO AMAZON               156.3        0    141.5      0.0      0.7      1.5     -0.8      0.8      2.5      2.7      1.9      1.8      2.1 27

8 57 J1  P.GARAU - J.HERNANDEZ   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI        164.9        0    159.2     -0.6     -0.3      0.5     -0.1     -0.2      1.5      0.1     -1.1     -0.6     -0.7 57

9 38 H   A.M-RIMBAU-K.VILATARSANA SEAT 127                   180.7        0    164.8      0.1      0.2      2.5      1.0      1.3      4.0      3.6      0.6      1.0      1.6 38

10 26 G   JL.MARCO - M.MOLIST     PORSCHE 911 T              207.0        0    176.7      0.2      0.5      1.5      1.3      1.5      3.8      5.1      5.3      5.2      5.9 26

11 1 I   C.MIRÓ - I.MATAVACAS    PORSCHE 911                210.9        0    156.0    -10.3     -8.7     -6.5     -8.2     -5.7     -4.4     -2.8     -2.8     -2.8     -2.7 1

12 67 J2  D.MESALLES - A.SÁNCHEZ  MERCEDES BENZ 190E 2.3 1    214.7        0    209.0     -0.2     -0.6      0.3     -0.4      0.2      1.7      1.3      0.6      0.2      0.2 67

13 36 H   G.AYMERICH - J.AYMERICH SEAT 127                   216.1        0    199.8     -0.3     -0.6      1.4     -1.1      0.8      1.6      4.4      2.2      1.6      2.3 36

14 53 J1  C.BERTELOOT - F.CANCEL  PORSCHE 911  SC            219.2        0    203.0      0.7      0.4      2.3      2.0      2.3      2.9      2.9      1.2      0.3      1.2 53

15 8 F   D.STANLEY# - B.NORTHMORE AUSTIN HEALEY 3.0 MKII     251.1        0    242.6      0.2      0.9      2.3      0.2      0.0      1.1      0.9     -0.2      1.0      1.7 8

16 10 G   P.MARCATTILJ# - F.GIAMMA PORSCHE 911 2.0 SWB        273.9        0    259.8      0.0      0.1      1.7     -0.8      0.5      1.7      2.0      1.7      1.9      3.7 10

17 50 I   J.GALTÉS - J.GALTÉS     OPEL KADETT RALLYE 2.0E    284.6        0    262.7      0.6      0.4      2.4      2.4      0.7      3.7      2.7      2.4      2.6      4.0 50

18 7 I   I.TIBAU - X.ARDITE      VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI        316.3        0    310.5     -0.2     -0.3      0.5      0.9     -1.2      0.8      1.1      0.3     -0.1      0.4 7

19 52 J1  JL.HERBETH - P.COLLIARD PORSCHE 928 S              317.8        0    300.0     -0.1     -0.7      0.4      7.2     -2.9     -2.3      0.5      0.7      1.0      2.0 52

20 3 I   S.TALLADA - T.BAGO      VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK1        318.6        0    308.1      0.2     -0.3      1.4      0.7      0.4      0.8      3.5      1.2      0.5      1.5 3

21 43 I   J.LOPEZ- R.FERRER       VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO        323.9        0    319.0     -0.4      0.1      1.8      0.3     -0.8     -0.1      0.4     -0.1      0.2      0.7 43

22 45 I   J.SALINAS - J.CODINACHS VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1    390.5        0    368.2     -0.3     -0.3      1.1     -1.1      0.6      3.5      3.9      3.6      3.8      4.1 45

23 46 I   M.PUMAROLA - P.QUIÑONES BMW 323 IE                 391.4        0    383.2      0.0     -1.1     -0.6     -2.7     -0.1      1.0      1.4     -0.4     -0.2      0.7 46

24 22 G   M.GODFREY - S.GODFREY   FORD ESCORT (G)            427.9        0    414.2      1.1      0.1      1.9      0.6      2.1      2.6      2.1      1.2      0.1      1.9 22

25 31 H   JF.DELINCE - J.HENRY    FORD ESCORT RS MKI         432.1        0    400.0      0.8      1.5      4.2      2.2     10.7      3.2      4.4      1.1      1.5      2.5 31

26 19 F   M.MASCAGNI - F.FARSETTI PORSCHE 912                474.3        0    447.9     -0.6     -0.3      2.3      5.2      1.6      3.2      3.8      3.1      3.1      3.2 19

27 206 M   F.COSTA - M.PUMAROLA    HONDA XL 600 PARIS DAKAR    555.5        0    533.6     -0.8     -0.7      1.1     -1.9      1.0      3.4      4.8      3.6      2.7      1.9 206

28 60 J1  J.FANLO - R.FANLO       PORSCHE 911 SC             560.9        0    551.1     -1.5     -1.4      0.0     -1.4     -0.4      1.7      2.4     -0.2      0.3      0.5 60

29 59 J1  J.BARRABES - O.JULIÀ    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1    735.7        0    720.3     -0.7     -1.4      0.0     -2.6     -0.3      2.8      3.4      1.9      1.0      1.3 59

30 49 I   JM.VIDAL - D.ROBLEDILLO AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH    778.6        0    124.9      0.8      0.1      1.6    600.0      9.7     18.2     13.9      5.1      4.2      0.1 49

31 9 F   M.HABERL# - S.HABERL#   PORSCHE 911 (G)            782.9        0    728.2      0.9     -1.2      2.9      1.4      9.0      7.8      8.2      7.2      7.2      8.9 9

32 6 G   T.CASTAÑER - T.CASTAÑER PORSCHE 911 TC 2.2         807.9        0    795.2      0.4      0.8      2.7      1.1     -0.7      0.9      2.2     -1.0     -2.2     -0.7 6

33 205 M   O.NUBIOLA - JC.GALLART  HONDA DOMINATOR 650        870.7        0    813.5     -0.4     -4.6     -5.3     -8.0     -6.5     -5.7     -4.1     -6.3     -8.4     -7.9 205

34 21 G   R.WHITE - R.HENCHOZ     VOLVO AMAZON 122 (G)       903.5        0    814.8      1.2     -2.6      2.2      1.8     22.2     19.4     17.7      6.0      8.9      6.7 21

35 24 G   E.CLUA - N.LOPEZ        SEAT 124 SPORT COUPE (G)    903.7        0    891.7      0.2     -0.8      0.0     -1.3      4.2      1.7      1.8     -0.4      0.9      0.7 24

36 14 E   D.MUSTARDE - W.CAVE     ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA (G)    931.0        0    841.1      1.9      1.1      6.4      8.1     22.7     19.8     15.4    -11.3      1.1      2.1 14

37 41 I   JM.MONTANER - J.FREIXA  VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK1        932.1        0    277.9     -0.1     -0.9      1.5    600.0    -10.6    -13.7    -11.8    -13.1      1.0      1.5 41

38 29 H   C.BLAY - Y.BLAY         BMW 2002  TII  TOURING     981.3        0    916.2     -0.3     -1.5      2.1      3.6     13.4      6.9      4.6    -11.1    -10.3    -11.3 29

39 54 J1  J.RENÚ - N.BERGEL       BMW 325I E30 GRUP N        989.1        0    328.2     -0.1     -0.4      0.5    600.0    -11.9    -10.5    -10.7     -9.2     -9.2     -8.4 54

40 56 J1  A.VIGUÉ - JM.CASAS      RENAULT R5 TURBO 2        1000.6        0    344.4     -0.1     -0.6      1.6    600.0    -15.1    -14.0    -12.4     -9.8     -1.5     -1.1 56

41 66 J2  T.AYARTE - D.FERNANDEZ  MITSUBISHI STARION 2.0 T   1004.1        0    909.3      3.7     -7.7      0.3     -0.1     17.9     21.5     21.4      6.4     -5.7    -10.1 66

42 18 F   X.DELGADO - X.FONT      SEAT ABARTH-850TC         1047.8        0    330.3     -2.3     -2.6     -0.9    600.0    -20.4    -18.7    -16.5    -18.8    -18.7    -18.6 18

43 63 J2  B.SALINO - F.SALINO     BMW 325 I                 1075.5        0   1011.3     -0.2     -3.7     -2.4     -4.1     20.1      5.4      0.0     -7.6    -10.7    -10.0 63

44 16 F   D.GILLESPIE - P.GILLESPI SUMBEAM TIGER             1229.4        0    675.7      3.0     -0.1     11.5     10.0    129.8    126.5    121.4     96.2     49.1      6.1 16

45 64 J2  J.VILARDEBO - D.SAGUES  LANCIA DELTA HF 4WD       1449.5        0    840.6     -0.8     -1.3     -0.2    600.0      0.6      0.6      0.8     -1.6     -1.5     -1.5 64

46 17 F   S.PATRICK - M.ANTHONY   FORD CORTINA (G)          1544.9        0   1439.1      4.8     -3.2     -1.7     -2.2     20.0     26.0     21.8    -15.2    -10.2     -0.7 17

47 61 J2  J.DE BRITO - S.DE BRITO TOYOTA CELICA 185 4WD     1615.1        0   1598.9     -1.0     -2.5     -0.4      2.2      3.1     -0.1     -0.8     -1.7     -2.2     -2.2 61

48 33 H   P.SWAIN - J.BRETT       FORD ESCORT MK1 RS-2000   1910.9        0   1752.4    -13.2    -11.6     -6.8     -8.6     -5.4     -8.0    -11.4    -37.6    -30.2    -25.7 33

49 20 G   J.FORNES - I.GARCIA     SEAT 600 D (G)            2134.1        0   1437.3     -1.1     -3.0     -0.2    600.0     22.6     29.0     31.6      4.4     -3.6     -1.3 20

50 30 H   A.MALLAGH - S.MALLAGH   PORSCHE 911 (G)           2202.6        0    399.4     -0.9     -0.6      1.4     -0.3    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0 30

51 44 I   R.VIDAL - I.CLARA       RENAULT 5 COPA            2317.6        0   1664.0      2.9      4.4      9.1    600.0     -6.0    -12.7    -11.6     -4.0      1.1      1.8 44

52 65 J2  R.TORRES - C.CAMPA      VOLSKWAGEN GOLF 1.8 GTI   3166.5        0   3137.4     -0.9     -2.8     -1.1     -2.4      2.8      3.4      4.9     -2.9     -4.3     -3.6 65

53 37 H   P.MORRIS - H.MORRIS     PORSCHE 911 CARRERA (G)   3425.6        0   3368.3     -0.4      0.9      4.9      3.2     16.4     12.2      8.8      3.9      1.0      5.6 37

54 23 G   M.WAKEFIELD - J.GREMILLO PORSCHE 914-6 GT (G)      3605.9        0   2828.5      5.2     -1.9      3.8      1.4    136.8    153.8    151.3    133.2    113.2     76.8 23

55 203 M   J.CHAUME - M.MONTORO    HONDA XL 600 LT           4020.3        0   3373.0     -2.3     -7.2     -2.1    600.0     -7.1     -5.3      1.0     10.7      4.8      6.8 203

56 47 I   M.FONT - J.LLINAS       SEAT 127                  4610.8        0   3735.9     13.3     16.6     28.5    600.0     33.4     48.2     56.4     42.1     20.9    -15.5 47

57 12 E   JC.PUIGCERVER - J.LOPEZ MORRIS OXFORD (G)         4745.4       40   2895.0      5.4      1.7      1.3     -2.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0 12

58 15 F   J.DENEKAMP - R.DISBROW  PORSCHE 912 (G)           5158.9        0   3403.4     10.9     -0.7      5.0      2.4    284.6    300.0    300.0    300.0    293.0    258.9 15

59 62 J2  JM.MALAGARRIGA-E.LLOPART PEUGEOT 205 RALLY         6053.3        0   5354.6     -1.4     -5.3     -0.6    600.0      0.7      8.8     14.9    -12.0    -29.2    -25.8 62

60 207 M   V.GALLART - J.CARBO     HONDA NX 650 DOMINATOR    6109.5        0   5348.8      9.6      2.2     14.6    600.0     18.2     26.6     30.7     -0.6    -23.3    -34.9 207

61 58 J1  J.MORA - LL.CAMPRUBI    BMW 316 (G)               7564.0        0   6232.1     20.2     28.9     43.3    600.0     77.8    102.9    115.9    118.8    119.9    104.2 58
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TR25 - TOSSA - ST.GRAU
POS  DORS CLA PILOT/COPILOT VEHICLE TR 25 POS25 DORS

1 39 H   Y.DEFLANDRE - J.LAMBERT# PORSCHE 911                 13.4       15 39

2 40 H   C.BAILLET - A.BAILLET   PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2.7      9.8        9 40

3 25 G   S.GIRALT - M.DOMINGO    MERCEDES-BENZ 250CE         13.5       16 25

4 4 I   C.FORTUNY - C.JIMENEZ   LANCIA BETA COUPE           11.6       12 4

5 201 M   J.MARTI - X.TIBAU       HONDA AFRICA TWIN 650        5.4        2 201

6 5 I   X.FAIXEDAS - J.JORDAN   SEAT 124 FL 1600             6.3        6 5

7 27 G   JL.REDO - T.MORAGAS     VOLVO AMAZON                14.8       19 27

8 57 J1  P.GARAU - J.HERNANDEZ   VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI          5.7        3 57

9 38 H   A.M-RIMBAU-K.VILATARSANA SEAT 127                    15.9       21 38

10 26 G   JL.MARCO - M.MOLIST     PORSCHE 911 T               30.3       32 26

11 1 I   C.MIRÓ - I.MATAVACAS    PORSCHE 911                 54.9       35 1

12 67 J2  D.MESALLES - A.SÁNCHEZ  MERCEDES BENZ 190E 2.3 1      5.7        4 67

13 36 H   G.AYMERICH - J.AYMERICH SEAT 127                    16.3       24 36

14 53 J1  C.BERTELOOT - F.CANCEL  PORSCHE 911  SC             16.2       22 53

15 8 F   D.STANLEY# - B.NORTHMORE AUSTIN HEALEY 3.0 MKII       8.5        8 8

16 10 G   P.MARCATTILJ# - F.GIAMMA PORSCHE 911 2.0 SWB         14.1       18 10

17 50 I   J.GALTÉS - J.GALTÉS     OPEL KADETT RALLYE 2.0E     21.9       26 50

18 7 I   I.TIBAU - X.ARDITE      VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI          5.8        5 7

19 52 J1  JL.HERBETH - P.COLLIARD PORSCHE 928 S               17.8       25 52

20 3 I   S.TALLADA - T.BAGO      VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK1         10.5       11 3

21 43 I   J.LOPEZ- R.FERRER       VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO          4.9        1 43

22 45 I   J.SALINAS - J.CODINACHS VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1     22.3       29 45

23 46 I   M.PUMAROLA - P.QUIÑONES BMW 323 IE                   8.2        7 46

24 22 G   M.GODFREY - S.GODFREY   FORD ESCORT (G)             13.7       17 22

25 31 H   JF.DELINCE - J.HENRY    FORD ESCORT RS MKI          32.1       33 31

26 19 F   M.MASCAGNI - F.FARSETTI PORSCHE 912                 26.4       30 19

27 206 M   F.COSTA - M.PUMAROLA    HONDA XL 600 PARIS DAKAR     21.9       27 206

28 60 J1  J.FANLO - R.FANLO       PORSCHE 911 SC               9.8       10 60

29 59 J1  J.BARRABES - O.JULIÀ    VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI MK1     15.4       20 59

30 49 I   JM.VIDAL - D.ROBLEDILLO AUTOBIANCHI A112 ABARTH    653.7       49 49

31 9 F   M.HABERL# - S.HABERL#   PORSCHE 911 (G)             54.7       34 9

32 6 G   T.CASTAÑER - T.CASTAÑER PORSCHE 911 TC 2.2          12.7       14 6

33 205 M   O.NUBIOLA - JC.GALLART  HONDA DOMINATOR 650         57.2       36 205

34 21 G   R.WHITE - R.HENCHOZ     VOLVO AMAZON 122 (G)        88.7       40 21

35 24 G   E.CLUA - N.LOPEZ        SEAT 124 SPORT COUPE (G)     12.0       13 24

36 14 E   D.MUSTARDE - W.CAVE     ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA (G)     89.9       41 14

37 41 I   JM.MONTANER - J.FREIXA  VOLKSWAGEN GOLF MK1        654.2       50 41

38 29 H   C.BLAY - Y.BLAY         BMW 2002  TII  TOURING      65.1       39 29

39 54 J1  J.RENÚ - N.BERGEL       BMW 325I E30 GRUP N        660.9       52 54

40 56 J1  A.VIGUÉ - JM.CASAS      RENAULT R5 TURBO 2         656.2       51 56

41 66 J2  T.AYARTE - D.FERNANDEZ  MITSUBISHI STARION 2.0 T     94.8       42 66

42 18 F   X.DELGADO - X.FONT      SEAT ABARTH-850TC          717.5       56 18

43 63 J2  B.SALINO - F.SALINO     BMW 325 I                   64.2       38 63

44 16 F   D.GILLESPIE - P.GILLESPI SUMBEAM TIGER              553.7       45 16

45 64 J2  J.VILARDEBO - D.SAGUES  LANCIA DELTA HF 4WD        608.9       46 64

46 17 F   S.PATRICK - M.ANTHONY   FORD CORTINA (G)           105.8       43 17

47 61 J2  J.DE BRITO - S.DE BRITO TOYOTA CELICA 185 4WD       16.2       23 61

48 33 H   P.SWAIN - J.BRETT       FORD ESCORT MK1 RS-2000    158.5       44 33

49 20 G   J.FORNES - I.GARCIA     SEAT 600 D (G)             696.8       53 20

50 30 H   A.MALLAGH - S.MALLAGH   PORSCHE 911 (G)           1803.2       63 30

51 44 I   R.VIDAL - I.CLARA       RENAULT 5 COPA             653.6       48 44

52 65 J2  R.TORRES - C.CAMPA      VOLSKWAGEN GOLF 1.8 GTI     29.1       31 65

53 37 H   P.MORRIS - H.MORRIS     PORSCHE 911 CARRERA (G)     57.3       37 37

54 23 G   M.WAKEFIELD - J.GREMILLO PORSCHE 914-6 GT (G)       777.4       58 23

55 203 M   J.CHAUME - M.MONTORO    HONDA XL 600 LT            647.3       47 203

56 47 I   M.FONT - J.LLINAS       SEAT 127                   874.9       59 47

57 12 E   JC.PUIGCERVER - J.LOPEZ MORRIS OXFORD (G)         1810.4       64 12

58 15 F   J.DENEKAMP - R.DISBROW  PORSCHE 912 (G)           1755.5       62 15

59 62 J2  JM.MALAGARRIGA-E.LLOPART PEUGEOT 205 RALLY          698.7       54 62

60 207 M   V.GALLART - J.CARBO     HONDA NX 650 DOMINATOR     760.7       57 207

61 58 J1  J.MORA - LL.CAMPRUBI    BMW 316 (G)               1331.9       61 58
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62 11 I   S.TAIRAMO# - J.PÄIVÄNURM SUNBEAM AVENGER 1600 GT   9365.8        0   7377.2     17.1     51.0     86.0    600.0    134.5    188.5    209.2    224.9    240.6    236.8 11

63 48 I   D.SEGURA - M.CENTENO    AUTOBIANCHI ABARTH A112  12026.1        0  10785.5      8.9     33.9     63.2     62.5    117.5    156.0    173.5    198.4    217.0    209.7 48

64 28 G   JM.MOLAS - L.PEDROSA    RENAULT ALPINE A110 1300  13574.7        0  13552.4     -0.1     -0.2      0.9      6.1      2.1      3.5      3.5      1.8      1.7      2.4 28

65 32 H   P.VIAPLANA - J.FREIXES  SEAT 124 ESP. 1.8 (G)    37037.6        0  36329.3      1.3      0.4      7.8    600.0     -5.3     -7.4     -9.3    -26.6    -25.8    -24.4 32

RET 2 G   R.HORGNIES - C.HAYEZ    PORSCHE 911                     0            2

RET 34 H   H.MINARD - N.PHILIBERT  FORD CAPRI 2600 RS (G)         30            34

RET 35 H   E.CONDE - A.FONTCLARA   BMW 3.0 CSI                     0            35

RET 42 I   I.CUNILL - E.ROBLES     BMW 318 E21                     0            42

RET 51 I   J.PRAT - F.MELCHOR      TRIMPH TR 7                     0            51

RET 55 J1  R.CARBONELL - G.RIERA   VOLSWAGEN GOLF 1.8 RABBI         0            55

RET 68 J1  D.CABALLERO - D.GIUSTI  BMW 323 E30                     0            68

RET 202 M   S.PERMANYER - P.JIMENEZ MONTESA ENDURO 250-H7           0            202

RET 204 M   S.MANERA - J.SALA       HONDA XL 600 DOMINATOR          0            204
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XIII RALLY COSTA BRAVA HISTÒRIC

20/03/2016 0:46:04
TR25 - TOSSA - ST.GRAU
POS  DORS CLA PILOT/COPILOT VEHICLE TR 25 POS25 DORS

62 11 I   S.TAIRAMO# - J.PÄIVÄNURM SUNBEAM AVENGER 1600 GT   1988.6       65 11

63 48 I   D.SEGURA - M.CENTENO    AUTOBIANCHI ABARTH A112   1240.6       60 48

64 28 G   JM.MOLAS - L.PEDROSA    RENAULT ALPINE A110 1300     22.3       28 28

65 32 H   P.VIAPLANA - J.FREIXES  SEAT 124 ESP. 1.8 (G)      708.3       55 32

RET 2 G   R.HORGNIES - C.HAYEZ    PORSCHE 911               2

RET 34 H   H.MINARD - N.PHILIBERT  FORD CAPRI 2600 RS (G)    34

RET 35 H   E.CONDE - A.FONTCLARA   BMW 3.0 CSI               35

RET 42 I   I.CUNILL - E.ROBLES     BMW 318 E21               42

RET 51 I   J.PRAT - F.MELCHOR      TRIMPH TR 7               51

RET 55 J1  R.CARBONELL - G.RIERA   VOLSWAGEN GOLF 1.8 RABBI   55

RET 68 J1  D.CABALLERO - D.GIUSTI  BMW 323 E30               68

RET 202 M   S.PERMANYER - P.JIMENEZ MONTESA ENDURO 250-H7     202

RET 204 M   S.MANERA - J.SALA       HONDA XL 600 DOMINATOR    204
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